babuHueBa

Mognucaxo undposon
noanucbo: babuHuesa U.H.

I/] . H . 582?65024.1 2.0521:41:56
Mpadmk oueHoUYHbIX npoueayp 1-4 knaccbl Ha 2024-2025 yy. roa

Pycckui JNutepatypHoe iMHOCTpaHHbIN Okpy>katoLui

A3bIK yTeHME A3bIK MaTtemaTtnka imump

17.09 | 18.10

08.11]25.11 i18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 i08.11 | 12.12 10.09 | 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 i20.01118.02 16.10 | 13.12  i18.12]23.01. i13.12107.02

03.04 118.04 :12.03 1 16.04 19.02]07.05 :13.02113.03 :11.02111.03
2a i15.05123.05 i14.05 16.05 17.04112.05 i23.05

17.09|18.10

08.11]25.11 i18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 i08.11 | 12.12 10.09 | 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 :20.01 1 18.02 15.10 | 13.12  i18.12]23.01. i13.12107.02

03.04 118.04 :12.03116.04 18.02 | 07.05 $13.02113.03 {11.02111.03
26 i15.05123.05 i14.05 16.05 17.04112.05 i23.05

17.09 | 18.10

08.11]25.11 i18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 i08.11 | 12.12 10.09 | 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 :20.01118.02 15.10 | 13.12  i18.12]23.01. i13.12107.02

03.04 118.04 :i12.03116.04 18.02 | 07.05 $13.02113.03 {11.02111.03
2B :15.05123.05 i{14.05 16.05 17.04 112.05 :23.05

17.09 | 18.10

08.11]25.11 i18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 i08.11 | 12.12 10.09] 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 i20.01118.02 15.10 | 13.12  i18.12]23.01. i13.12107.02

03.04 118.04 :i12.03116.04 18.02 | 07.05 i13.02113.03 {11.02111.03
2r i15.05123.05 i{14.05 16.05 17.04 112.05 i23.05
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17.09 | 18.10

08.11]25.11 i18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 {08.11 ] 12.12 10.09 | 11.10 24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 i20.01 1 18.02 18.12[23.01. i13.12107.02

03.04 118.04 i12.03116.04 (1710 13.12 13.02113.03 {11.02 1 11.03
24, :15.05 123.05 :14.05 20.02|16.05 :17.04112.05 :23.05

17.09 | 18.10

08.1125.11 {18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 :08.11 | 12.12 10.09 | 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 i20.01118.02  i14.10|18.12 (18.12]23.01. {13.12107.02

03.04118.04 i12.03116.04 i17.02107.05 i13.02113.03 {11.02111.03
2e :15.05123.05 :14.05 14.05 17.04112.05 :23.05

£17.09 | 18.10

:08.11]25.11 {18.09 | 22.10

120.12131.01 {08.11 | 12.12 110.09 | 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

112.02104.03 i20.01118.02 i16.10|13.12 {18.1223.01. {13.12 1 07.02
. 103.04118.04 i12.03116.04 i19.02]07.05 :13.02113.03 {11.02111.03
12 115.05 | 23.05 (14.05 116.05 117.04112.05 23.05

17.09 | 18.10

08.1125.11 i18.09 | 22.10

20.12131.01 {08.11 ] 12.12 10.09 | 11.10 i24.09 1 29.11

12.02104.03 i20.01118.02 i16.10| 13.12 i18.12]23.01. {13.12107.02

03.04 118.04 i12.03116.04 19.02|07.05 13.02113.03 {11.02111.03
23 i15.05123.05 i14.05 16.05 17.04112.05 i23.05

Ctpanuua 2




19.09]10.10

18.1017.11

8.11115.11

03.12105.12

06.12120.12 i17.09 | 22.10 12.09 | 14.10

14.01115.02 :08.11 | 11.12 141011312  i21.11119.12 i23.09 | 15.10

12.03118.04 i20.01 1 18.02 17.0207.05 :13.02114.03 i{15.11110.12
3a :06.05114.05:12.031 15.05 i16.05 17.04113.05 i14.02 | 22.05

19.09]10.10

18.1017.11

8.11115.11

03.12105.12

06.12120.12 i17.09 | 22.10 12.09 | 14.10

14.01115.02 :08.11 | 11.12 15.10118.12 i21.11119.12 i23.09 | 15.10

12.03118.04 i20.01 1 18.02 18.02 | 07.05 :13.02114.03 i15.11110.12
36 i06.05114.05:12.031 15.05 :20.05 17.04113.05 i14.02 | 22.05

18.1017.11

8.11115.11

03.12105.12

06.12120.12 i17.09 | 22.10 12.09]14.10

14.01115.02 :08.11]11.12 16.10 [ 13.12  i21.11119.12 i23.09 15.10

12.03118.04 ;20.01118.02 19.02107.05 (13.02114.03 i15.11110.12
3r :06.05114.05:12.031 15.05 :16.05 17.04113.05 :14.02 | 22.05

19.09 | 18.10 :17.09 | 22.10 12.09 | 14.10

15.11]20.12 :08.11 | 11.12 15.10118.12 :21.11119.12 i23.09 | 15.10

15.02118.04 i20.01 1 18.02 18.02 | 07.05 :13.02114.03 i15.11110.12
34 i14.05 12.031 15.05 i20.05 17.04113.05 i14.02 1 22.05
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19.09]10.10

18.1017.11
8.11115.11
03.12105.12
06.12120.12 i17.09 | 22.10 12.09 | 14.10
14.01115.02 i08.11|11.12  i16.10]13.12 i21.11119.12 :23.09 | 15.10
12.03118.04 i20.01118.02  i19.02|07.05 :13.02114.03 :15.11110.12
3e 106.05114.05 :12.031 15.05 :16.05 17.04113.05 :14.02 1 22.05
19.09] 10.10
18.1017.11
8.11115.11
03.12105.12
06.12120.12 i17.09 | 22.10 12.09 | 14.10
14.01115.02 i08.11|11.12  i16.10]13.12 i21.11119.12 :23.09 | 15.10
12.03118.04 i20.01118.02  i19.02|07.05 :13.02114.03 :15.11110.12
3% (06.05 1 14.05 i12.031 15.05 :16.05 17.04113.05 :14.02 1 22.05
19.09 | 10.10
18.1017.11
8.11115.11
03.12105.12
06.12120.12 i17.09 | 22.10 12.09 | 14.10
14.01115.02 08.11|11.12  i15.10]18.12 i21.11119.12 :23.09 | 15.10
12.03118.04 i20.01118.02  i18.02]07.05 i13.02114.03 :15.11110.12
33 06.05114.05 :12.031 15.05 :20.05 17.04113.05 :14.02 | 22.05
17.09 | 10.101
20.10 1 08.11
19.11[12.12
20.12 114.01
28.01106.02 :18.09 | 18.10 12.09 | 14.10
27.02105.03 :08.11]11.12 21.11119.12 :13.09
14.03113.040 i20.01118.02  i14.10]12.12 i24.01114.02 :17.0920.12
6.05116.05 :12.03 17.02112.05 $11.031 16.05 :13.03
4a BMP- 1504 :BMP-17.04  iBMP-22.04  :BMP -24.04 :BMP - 25.04
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17.09 | 10.10!

20.10 1 08.11
19.11] 12.12
20.12 114.01
28.01106.02 {18.09 | 18.10 12.09 | 14.10
27.02105.03 i08.11]11.12 21.11119.12 113.09
14.03113.040 i20.01118.02 1410 12.12 24.01114.02 :17.0920.12
6.05116.05 i12.03 17.02 11.031 16.05 i13.03

46 iBMP-15.04 iBMP-17.04  iBMP-22.04  :BMP -24.04 :BMP - 25.04
17.09 | 10.101
20.10 1 08.11
19.11] 12.12
20.12 114.01
28.01106.02 :18.09 | 18.10 12.09 | 14.10
27.02105.03 :08.11]11.12 21.11119.12
14.03113.040 :20.01118.02 1410 12.12 24.01114.02 :25.09|20.12
6.05116.05 :12.03 17.0212.05  :11.03116.05 :14.03

4r.iBIIP- 1504 BMP-17.04  iBMIP-22.04  IBIIP-2404 BIP - 2504
19.11] 12.12
20.12 114.01
28.01106.02 {18.09 | 18.10 12.09 | 14.10
27.02105.03 :08.11]11.12 21.11119.12 :13.09
14.03113.040 i20.01118.02 {1410 12.12 24.01114.02 :17.0920.12
6.05116.05 i12.03 17.0212.05  i11.03116.05 i13.03

4p iBMP-15.04 iBMP-17.04  iBMP-22.04  :BMP -24.04 :BMP - 25.04
17.09 | 10.101
20.10 1 08.11
19.11] 12.12
20.12 114.01
28.01106.02 :18.09 | 18.10 12.09 | 14.10
27.02105.03 :08.11]11.12 21.11119.12 i13.09
14.03113.040 i20.01118.02  i14.10]12.12 i24.01114.02 :17.0920.12
6.05116.05 :12.03 17.02112.05 $11.031 16.05 :13.03

4e ‘BMP- 1504 :BMP-17.04  iBMP-22.04  :BMP -24.04 :BMP - 25.04
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4x¢

17.09 | 10.101
20.10 1 08.11
19.11] 12.12
20.12 114.01
28.011 06.02
27.02 105.03
14.03113.040
6.05116.05
BIP - 15.04

18.09| 18.10
08.11 ] 11.12
20.01118.02
12.03

BMP - 17.04

1410 12.12
17.0212.05
BMP-22.04

12.09 | 14.10
21.11119.12
24.01114.02
11.031 16.05
BIMP -24.04

13.09
17.0920.12
13.03

BIP - 25.04

CtpaHuua 6







		2024-12-05T21:41:56+0300
	Бабинцева И.Н.




